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School Name ……………………………………………….

PE Lead……………………………….

Total Participation numbers 
(How many in Year 5 & 6 took part)
	YEAR 
	
	GIRLS
	BOYS 
	TOTAL 

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Total 




TEAM ENTRY                                                                                                                      
	NAME ( First )
	YEAR 
	POINTS 

	 
	5
	

	
	5
	

	
	5
	

	
	5
	

	
	6
	

	
	6
	

	
	6
	

	
	6
	


                                       
  Total team points 

[bookmark: _GoBack]
image1.png




